A25
A
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com     Copyright © 2023 RegO
High Pressure First Stage Regulators
LV4403SR and TR Series
Materials
Body ............................................................................  Die Cast Zinc
Bonnet .........................................................................  Die Cast Zinc

Y E A R
SILVER SERVICE LIFE
Ordering Information
*Maximum flow based on inlet pressure 20 PSIG(1.4 bar)  higher than the regulator setting and delivery pressure 20% lower than the regulator setting
and delivery pressure 20% lower than the setting.
Part Number Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Orifice Size Factory Delivery Pressure Adjustment Range
Bonnet Vent
Position
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr Propane*
LV4403SR4
½” F. NPT
½” F. NPT
¼”
(6.25mm)
5 PSIG @ 50 PSIG inlet
(0.34 Bar @ 3.44 Bar inlet)
1-5 PSIG
(0.069-0.34 bar)
Over Outlet
2,500,000
BTU/hr
(53 KG/hr)
LV4403SR4VI Over Inlet
LV4403TR4
10 PSIG @ 50 PSIG Inlet
(0.69 Bar @ 3.44 Bar inlet)
5-10 PSIG
(0.34 - 0.69 Bar)
Over Outlet
LV4403TR4V9 9 o'clock
LV4403TR4VI Over Inlet
LV4403SR9
F. POL
5 PSIG @ 50 PSIG inlet
(0.34 Bar @ 3.44 Bar inlet)
1-5 PSIG
(0.069-0.34 bar) Over Outlet
LV4403TR9 10 PSIG @ 50 PSIG Inlet
(0.69 Bar @ 3.44 Bar inlet)
5-10 PSIG
(0.34 - 0.69 Bar)
Over Outlet
LV4403TR9V9 9 o'clock
LV4403SR96
¾” F. NPT
5 PSIG @ 50 PSIG inlet
(0.34 Bar @ 3.44 Bar inlet)
1-5 PSIG
(0.069-0.34 bar) Over Inlet
LV4403SR96VI
LV4403TR96 10 PSIG @ 50 PSIG Inlet
(0.69 Bar @ 3.44 Bar inlet)
5-10 PSIG
(0.34 - 0.69 Bar)
Over Outlet
LV4403TR96V9 9 o'clock